DIGITAL PRINT, MAIL, AND

Conlin’

SIGNAGE PRICING

PRODUCT SIZE PRINTING SUBSTRATE PRICE (USD)

BANNER
BANNER
BANNER
BANNER

Retractable Banner with Stand

Replacement Banner only for the above

(no stand)

Retractable Banner with Stand

Replacement Banner only for the above

(no stand)

TEAR DROP FLAGS WITH METAL SPIKE
(putting in ground)

TEAR DROP FLAGS WITH METAL SPIKE
(putting in ground)

EZ TUBE

WALLPAPER

FAT HEAD

Additional cost to contour cut
VINYL LETTERING

PERFORATED WINDOW
MAGNETS

LAWN SIGNS - 1QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 15 QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 25 QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 50 QTY

LAWN SIGNS -1QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 15 QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 25 QTY

LAWN SIGNS - 50 QTY
FOAMCORE SIGN

TABLE THROW

TABLE THROW

TABLE RUNNER BACKLESS
TABLE THROW FRONT AND BACK

MARKETING SOLUTIONS g/

36"x72"
36"x96"
36"x72"
36"x96"

24"x82"

24"x82"

36"x82"

36"x82"

9 FOOT TEARDROP

15 FOOT TEARDROP

8 foot
54"x96"
24"x36"
24"x36"
15"x15"
36"x48"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
18"x24"
24"x36"

6 FOOT

8 FOOT

3 FOOT WIDE
3 FOOT WIDE

SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED

DOUBLE SIDED

DOUBLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED

SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
DOUBLE SIDED
DOUBLE SIDED
DOUBLE SIDED
DOUBLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED
SINGLE SIDED

OUTDOOR VINYL
OUTDOOR VINYL
OUTDOOR MESH VINYL
OUTDOOR MESH VINYL

SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL
(made for banner stands)

SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL
(made for banner stands)

SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL
(made for banner stands

SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL
(made for banner stands)

FLAG MATERIAL

FLAG MATERIAL

FABRIC
Caviar Wallwrap Material
Phototex 7 mil

Duravinyl 456

Panos Indoor Window Film
.030 OUTDOOR MAGNET MATERIAL
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
4mm White Coroplast
3/16" White foamcore
FABRIC

FABRIC

FABRIC

FABRIC

. business resource center

$80.00
$85.00
$90.00
$105.00

$284.75

$95.00
$324.58
$105.00
$255.75

$311.35
$790.35
$190.00
$61.50
$20.00
$44.00
$120.00
$39.00
$25.00
$285.00
$387.50
$575.00
$20.00
$240.00
$325.00
$537.50
$60.00
$219.45
$244.20
$107.93
$141.90

DISCOUNTED

PRICE (USD)

$68.00
$72.25
$76.50
$89.25

$242.04
$80.75
$275.89
$89.25
$217.39

$264.65
$671.80
$161.50
$52.28
$17.00
$37.40
$102.00
$33.15
$21.25
$242.25
$329.38
$488.75
$17.00
$204.00
$276.25
$456.88
$51.00
$186.53
$207.57
$91.74
$120.62

NOTES

WITH GROMMETS
WITH GROMMETS
WITH GROMMETS
WITH GROMMETS

Comes with banner/stand/
travel bag

Banner replacement only

Comes with banner/stand/
travel bag

Banner replacement only

8 FOOT x 8 FOOT

Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes
Comes with Metal Stakes

PLEASE NOTE: All Price are Plus Shipping Cost. Fulfilment/box pack and handle to each location is $3.50. Unless a special box is needed, the cost is $15.00
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