

SIGNAGE PRICING



business resource center

PRODUCT	SIZE	PRINTING	SUBSTRATE	PRICE (USD)	DISCOUNTED PRICE (USD)	NOTES
BANNER	36"x72"	SINGLE SIDED	OUTDOOR VINYL	\$80.00	\$68.00	WITH GROMMETS
BANNER	36"x96"	SINGLE SIDED	OUTDOOR VINYL	\$85.00	\$72.25	WITH GROMMETS
BANNER	36"x72"	SINGLE SIDED	OUTDOOR MESH VINYL	\$90.00	\$76.50	WITH GROMMETS
BANNER	36"x96"	SINGLE SIDED	OUTDOOR MESH VINYL	\$105.00	\$89.25	WITH GROMMETS
Retractable Banner with Stand	24"x82"	SINGLE SIDED	SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL (made for banner stands)	\$284.75	\$242.04	Comes with banner/stand/ travel bag
Replacement Banner only for the above (no stand)	24"x82"	SINGLE SIDED	SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL (made for banner stands)	\$95.00	\$80.75	Banner replacement only
Retractable Banner with Stand	36"x82"	SINGLE SIDED	SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL (made for banner stands)	\$324.58	\$275.89	Comes with banner/stand/ travel bag
Replacement Banner only for the above (no stand)	36"x82"	SINGLE SIDED	SMOOTH BLOCKOUT BANNER MATERIAL (made for banner stands)	\$105.00	\$89.25	Banner replacement only
TEAR DROP FLAGS WITH METAL SPIKE (putting in ground)	9 FOOT TEARDROP	DOUBLE SIDED	FLAG MATERIAL	\$255.75	\$217.39	
TEAR DROP FLAGS WITH METAL SPIKE (putting in ground)	15 FOOT TEARDROP	DOUBLE SIDED	FLAG MATERIAL	\$311.35	\$264.65	
EZ TUBE	8 foot	SINGLE SIDED	FABRIC	\$790.35	\$671.80	8 FOOT x 8 FOOT
WALLPAPER	54"x96"	SINGLE SIDED	Caviar Wallwrap Material	\$190.00	\$161.50	
FAT HEAD	24"x36"	SINGLE SIDED	Phototex 7 mil	\$61.50	\$52.28	
Additional cost to contour cut	24"x36"			\$20.00	\$17.00	
VINYL LETTERING	15"x15"	SINGLE SIDED	Duravinyl 456	\$44.00	\$37.40	
PERFORATED WINDOW	36"x48"	SINGLE SIDED	Panos Indoor Window Film	\$120.00	\$102.00	
MAGNETS	18"x24"	SINGLE SIDED	.030 OUTDOOR MAGNET MATERIAL	\$39.00	\$33.15	
LAWN SIGNS - 1 QTY	18"x24"	DOUBLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$25.00	\$21.25	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 15 QTY	18"x24"	DOUBLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$285.00	\$242.25	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 25 QTY	18"x24"	DOUBLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$387.50	\$329.38	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 50 QTY	18"x24"	DOUBLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$575.00	\$488.75	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 1 QTY	18"x24"	SINGLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$20.00	\$17.00	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 15 QTY	18"x24"	SINGLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$240.00	\$204.00	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 25 QTY	18"x24"	SINGLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$325.00	\$276.25	Comes with Metal Stakes
LAWN SIGNS - 50 QTY	18"x24"	SINGLE SIDED	4mm White Coroplast	\$537.50	\$456.88	Comes with Metal Stakes
FOAMCORE SIGN	24"x36"	SINGLE SIDED	3/16" White foamcore	\$60.00	\$51.00	
TABLE THROW	6 FOOT	SINGLE SIDED	FABRIC	\$219.45	\$186.53	
TABLE THROW	8 F00T	SINGLE SIDED	FABRIC	\$244.20	\$207.57	
TABLE RUNNER BACKLESS	3 FOOT WIDE	SINGLE SIDED	FABRIC	\$107.93	\$91.74	
TABLE THROW FRONT AND BACK	3 FOOT WIDE	SINGLE SIDED	FABRIC	\$141.90	\$120.62	

PLEASE NOTE: All Price are Plus Shipping Cost. Fulfilment/box pack and handle to each location is \$3.50. Unless a special box is needed, the cost is \$15.00 7/13/2022